Jméno Plati Poznamka (@tSinou nyni)
Liben
Mathias Khuntz sedlak 3 Burger des Altes Stadt
George Burger sedlak 3,35
Mathias Ku&era chalupa 1,15 Wentzel Kera Gartner
Lorentz Suchomel chalupa 2,4
Mathias Kratczmer chalupa 1,3
Michal Frietz chalupa 1,3 Jakub Ka@ek
Veit Spaleny chalupa 1 Wietieb Sybila
Johann Schueltz chalupa 0,45 George Schwartz, Zuzaaaka/
Wentzel Hubal chalupa 1 Caspar Schwtz[!], Lukas Richte
Caspar Schwtz][!] chalupa 1,45 Lukas Richter
Anna Vinopalka rybéska chalupa 1 Lorentz Bukolsky
Jacob Schmertners wittieb ryis&a chalupa 1,34
Anna Novotna rybéska chalupa 1 Mates Syrovy
Wentzel Koczaurek rylidka chalupa 1,23
Trojan Kanka rybéska chalupa 0,58
Jacob Klein rybéska chalupa 1,27
Johann Stelczer rybeka chalupa 1,28  Staniek
HoleSovice
George Chlupaty chalupa 1,3  Wentzel Chlupaty
Christoph Chrzapz chalupa 1,4
George Melishek chalupa 0,50
George Bukolsky chalupa 1,2 Wit Pytel
Hons Chlipaty chalupa 0,28
Mathias Bukolsky chalupa 0,23
Kategina Stampachin chalupa 0,10 Paul Chlupaty
WentzlCzerwenka chalupa 1
Lorentz Kotni chalupa 1
Johann Garttner chalupa 1
Wentzl Pawlyk chalupa 0,32
Johann Nemaniczky chalupa 0,30
Kobylisy
Paul Adam sedlak 5,41,3
George Schwartz sedlak 6,30 Peter
Wentzel Lahwiak sedlak 5,41 Jerzabek, Tomass Spousta
Johann Bakherung sedlak 3 Jerzabek
Johann Meltzer kima 1

Vysocany



Wentzel Kanka
George Mishka
Peter Mishka
Hons Mishka

Stephan Chalupa
Hons Soldath

Wentzel Tylly
George Petrusel
Daniel Holub

Jakob Doleyssy
Wentzel Kamaryt
Duchoslav Petrusel
Mathyas Paczowsky
Wentzel Hrachowina
Johann Passek
Johann Chrudimsky
Bartolomeus Schwartz
Martin Swieth +
Mathias Hruschka

Petr Nowotny
Martin Purnoch
Dawidt Purnoch
Johann Schicha Simon
Johann Kzenek
Johann Meltzer
Gregor Mubhller
Hons Sporhwug
Georgi Schicha
Wentzel Petrusel
George Schicha
Michal Gregor
Christoph Tyl
Martin Schuster
Martin Kubic¢zek
Wentzel Dauscha
Johann Pretczl

sedlak

chalupa
chalupa
chalupa

chalupa
chalupa

sedlak
sedlak
sedlak
sedlak
sedlak
sedlak
sedlak
sedlak
chalupa
chalupa
chalupa
chalupa
chalupa

sedlak
sedlak
sedlak
sedlak
sedlak
sedlak
sedlak
sedlak
sedlak
chalupa
chalupa
chalupa
chalupa
chalupa
chalupa
chalupa
chalupa

Cimice

Chabry

Libeznice

5,64 Mattes Kanka
1
1 Adam Vrana

1,20  Martin Dolegshu
1 Mates Pokorny

1,20

0,45 Mates Muhler
0,50

0,35

1,20

2,10

0,50  Fritz Rychtarzik
1,20

1

1

1

3,30 Waczlaw

1

4
2,32
2,32
1,56
2,15 Martin Kuldek
2,1
1,56
1,56
1,20
2
1,30
0,40
1
1,14
1
1,30
2 Unter Kratschmer



George Krabus chalupa

M éSice

Joseph Petrusel sedlak

Vinice Kozlovka

Johann Poczu?gar

Frau Maria Zusana Snuslewskin
Johann Hrubesch

Dorothea Dv#akin

2,50
3,40
6
1,20

Vinice an der Moszer

George Bulolsky Nové HoleSovice
Daniel Bukolsky

Paul Dubsky

Matess Bukolsky
Bgeorge Melischek
Thomasz Lipa
George Hagek
Johann Nemaniczky
Anischka Knobloshkin
Christof Krop&z
George Hagek

Catarena Dworskin

Nové HoleSovice
Nové HoleSovice
Nové HoleSovice
Nové HoleSovice
Nové HoleSovice

Zadni vinice

Johann Jezberovsky
George Chlupaty
Christoph Chrzapz
Lidmila Halwikin
Johann Janda
Wentzel Schweida
Daniel Dwdzak

Z HoleSovic
Z HoleSovic
z Pdice

Z HoleSovic

Johann Turek
Wentzel Klestal
Anyschka Knobloschkin

Wentzel Schwortz Z HoleSovic
Albrecht Knapek

Dorothea Bukolskin Z HoleSovic
George Chlupaty Z HoleSovic

nach Herr Dotransky
... dalSi vinice ofoceny

von weissen Steinbr

1,59
1,7
1.8
1.8
1,8
3

Jakob ?lester zahradnicky
Dorothea ChrZzagaka

Johann Antosh
Daniel Dworsky

N A DN W BADN

1
1 Dorothea Chrzafzin
2 Zikmind Halwik
1,30
1

Kateina

1

1

1,30

1,45  Anna Knapkin
1,30 Geoge Bukolsky
7

7 Zuzana Turkova



